
Downtown McKinney Restaurant Space
101 S Chestnut street | McKinney, TX 75069

Kuehne Business
Investments

FOR LEASE

Ben Kuehne
469.885.8001
kbillc.co@gmail.com

Price: $35-38 sqft + NNN

Total Area: 7,946 SF

1st Floor:
1st Floor Patio:
2nd Floor:
2nd Floor Balconies:

3,135 SF
776 SF
3,160 SF
875 SF
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Property Scope 
Two story restaurant space in downtown McKinney

Only building downtown with second story patio

dinning

Across the street from future amphitheater park at

Highway 5 expansion

Part of Historical Downtown McKinney

Large outdoor dining space (1,651 total sqft)

Large enough to hold events on second floor

Nearby City Demographics

Population

Workplace Population

Median HH Income

214,810

66,851

$113,586

109,039

58,777

$112,603

219,587

62,631

$144,567

McKinney Allen Frisco
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Louisiana St

Virginia St

Surrounding Area Highlights

Lower 5 Plaza Project

New Location

Now Open 

New City Hall
New Development

300+ Units

New city Development

300+ Units
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Surrounding Area Highlights

Lower 5 Plaza Project
A new park and pedestrian walkway that will

connect both sides of highway 5. This park will

be diagonally positioned in front of this

building on Chestnut street. It also will bring

thousands of pedestrians to walk on Louisiana

Street every day.

New McKinney City Hall
The new City Hall opens later this year in

October and will be 7 times larger than the

previous facility to hold 9 departments. It will

be over 175,000 SF and 5 floors. 

New and existing Apartments
Over 300 new apartments  to be completed in

June of this year across highway 5. Davis at the

Square also has over 300 apartments just

south on Chestnut Street. With multiple other

new and existing multifamily units in the nearby

surrounding area.
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Surrounding Area Highlights

New Concert Venue
A new $220M concert venue is coming neabry

downtown McKinney. It will seat 20,000 people

and is expected to open in 2026.

McKinney National Airport
The city is pursuing funding for a new

commercial redevelopment of the current

McKinney Airport. This will provide commercial

flights out of the current McKinney airport.

New City Development
A new mixed use area is getting developed

north of downtown McKinney. It will include

another hotel, apartments, and more retail

space.
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1st Floor Plans
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2nd Floor Plans
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Ben Kuehne
469.885.8001
kbillc.co@gmail.com
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